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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 0 1 0 43 0 0 114

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 2 1 1 101 3 1 231

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 0 1 2 30 0 1 016

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 1 3 1 120 1 0 050

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 0 0 0 52 0 1 025

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 0 1 0 29 0 0 05

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 0 0 0 18 0 0 01

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 0 0 1 36 0 0 010

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 0 0 0 78 3 0 017

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 0 3 1 58 4 0 028

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 0 0 0 15 0 0 08

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 1 1 0 55 3 1 123

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 1 0 0 30 0 1 018

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 0 1 0 17 0 0 011

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 0 0 1 19 0 0 014

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 0 0 0 24 1 0 016

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 0 0 0 50 3 0 012

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 2 1 0 46 1 0 015

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 2 3 1 151 3 1 148

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 0 2 1 142 0 0 138

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 9 18 9 1114 22 6 6



 Democratic Canvass  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 05, 2024

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 1,259 of 37,510 = 3.36%

Page 2 of 18 03/12/2024 11:12 AM

President -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

M
a
r
i
a
n

n
e
 

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

s
o

n

1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 1 4614

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 3 11431

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 1 3516

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 5 13150

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 4 5725

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 0 305

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 1 191

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 0 3710

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 1 8217

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 2 6828

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 2 178

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 1 6323

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 3 3518

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 1 1911

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 4 2414

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 2 2716

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 2 5512

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 3 5315

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 2 16448

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 1 14738

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 39 1223
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 0 33 6 0 1 2 314

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 5 83 13 0 4 3 331

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 1 28 3 1 0 0 216

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 1 106 13 1 4 4 350

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 2 47 6 0 0 1 125

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 0 26 1 0 0 0 05

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 0 15 1 0 1 0 11

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 0 28 3 1 1 0 210

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 2 65 9 1 0 2 117

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 4 50 5 0 1 0 528

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 1 15 0 0 0 0 08

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 2 48 9 0 3 1 123

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 3 21 3 3 1 1 218

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 0 13 2 1 0 0 111

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 1 17 4 0 0 1 114

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 0 20 2 0 1 1 116

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 2 38 9 1 3 2 012

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 3 33 5 2 2 2 615

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 6 110 23 1 2 5 748

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 6 110 13 0 3 3 838

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 39 906 130 12 27 28 48
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 0 0 4514

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 4 4 11931

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 0 1 3616

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 0 1 13350

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 1 1 5925

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 2 1 305

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 1 0 191

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 0 0 3510

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 1 2 8317

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 0 2 6728

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 1 0 178

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 0 0 6423

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 1 0 3518

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 0 1 1811

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 0 0 2414

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 0 1 2616

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 0 0 5512

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 1 1 5515

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 2 7 16348

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 0 4 14738

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 14 26 1230
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 16 8 14 3814

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 34 31 47 11231

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 7 10 17 3416

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 36 50 34 12050

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 12 14 25 5125

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 8 5 15 285

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 8 4 5 171

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 13 7 11 3110

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 23 30 27 8017

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 13 20 28 6128

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 6 7 3 168

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 23 14 23 6023

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 14 13 8 3518

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 2 7 7 1611

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 5 9 8 2214

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 5 12 7 2416

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 17 20 12 4912

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 7 22 14 4315

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 45 49 44 13848

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 36 35 53 12438

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 330 367 402 1099
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 9 31 4014

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 40 73 11331

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 15 20 3516

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 45 81 12650

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 16 35 5125

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 9 20 295

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 7 11 181

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 13 21 3410

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 27 54 8117

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 29 32 6128

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 5 12 178

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 24 39 6323

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 12 23 3518

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 4 11 1511

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 6 16 2214

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 12 12 2416

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 16 35 5112

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 17 32 4915

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 46 101 14748

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 47 87 13438

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 399 746 1145
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 -
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 11 23 3414

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 54 57 11131

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 21 14 3516

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 68 54 12250

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 28 22 5025

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 11 14 255

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 10 7 171

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 16 15 3110

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 45 33 7817

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 29 32 6128

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 6 11 178

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 38 20 5823

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 19 16 3518

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 11 5 1611

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 12 8 2014

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 13 11 2416

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 23 26 4912

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 28 20 4815

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 75 65 14048

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 71 58 12938

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 589 511 1100
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 37 3714

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 108 10831

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 32 3216

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 120 12050

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 54 5425

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 25 255

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 15 151

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 31 3110

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 77 7717

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 55 5528

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 16 168

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 61 6123

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 31 3118

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 14 1411

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 21 2114

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 23 2316

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 49 4912

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 45 4515

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 144 14448

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 127 12738

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 1085 1085



 Democratic Canvass  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 05, 2024

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 1,259 of 37,510 = 3.36%

Page 9 of 18 03/12/2024 11:12 AM

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

J
o

e
 
P

o
o

l

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

B
o

n
n

i
e
 
L

e
e
 

G
o

l
d

s
t
e
i
n

1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 31 7 3814

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 92 21 11331

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 27 8 3516

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 89 34 12350

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 47 3 5025

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 19 10 295

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 12 4 161

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 27 6 3310

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 68 11 7917

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 48 13 6128

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 14 3 178

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 52 9 6123

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 29 6 3518

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 13 3 1611

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 17 4 2114

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 16 8 2416

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 39 10 4912

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 38 10 4815

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 123 24 14748

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 111 19 13038

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 912 213 1125
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Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals -
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 39 3914

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 108 10831

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 34 3416

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 124 12450

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 56 5625

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 26 265

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 15 151

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 33 3310

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 74 7417

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 58 5828

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 16 168

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 57 5723

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 30 3018

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 15 1511

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 22 2214

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 24 2416

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 48 4812

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 45 4515

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 141 14148

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 129 12938

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 1094 1094
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 7 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

N
a
n

c
y
 
M

u
l
d

e
r

1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 39 3914

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 106 10631

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 34 3416

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 123 12350

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 54 5425

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 24 245

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 15 151

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 32 3210

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 79 7917

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 56 5628

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 16 168

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 60 6023

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 31 3118

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 14 1411

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 20 2014

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 24 2416

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 49 4912

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 46 4615

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 144 14448

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 128 12838

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 1094 1094
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 8 -
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 37 3714

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 103 10331

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 33 3316

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 122 12250

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 54 5425

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 23 235

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 15 151

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 30 3010

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 76 7617

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 54 5428

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 15 158

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 60 6023

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 30 3018

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 15 1511

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 20 2014

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 23 2316

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 48 4812

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 45 4515

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 141 14148

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 126 12638

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 1070 1070
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Member, State Board of Education, District 10 -

Precinct Absentee 
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 36 1 3714

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 88 26 11431

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 30 6 3616

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 100 26 12650

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 48 3 5125

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 27 1 285

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 13 4 171

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 27 3 3010

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 69 12 8117

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 50 10 6028

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 15 2 178

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 50 12 6223

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 25 8 3318

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 12 4 1611

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 16 4 2014

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 19 5 2416

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 38 12 5012

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 41 9 5015

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 116 26 14248

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 117 16 13338

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 937 190 1127
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State Representative District 19 -

Precinct Absentee 
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 12 23 3514

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 52 58 11031

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 19 16 3516

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 60 59 11950

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 25 24 4925

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 8 19 275

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 9 9 181

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 17 12 2910

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 36 43 7917

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 25 34 5928

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 10 6 168

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 32 26 5823

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 15 17 3218

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 7 9 1611

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 15 7 2214

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 15 10 2516

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 22 27 4912

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 26 20 4615

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 69 73 14248

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 53 71 12438

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 527 563 1090
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Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 2 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

E
d

w
a
r
d

 
S

m
i
t
h

M
e
l
i
s
s
a
 
L

o
r
b

e
r

T
o
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a
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Percent 

Turnout

M
a
g

g
i
e
 
E

l
l
i
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 31 2 6 3914

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 51 32 29 11231

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 17 3 14 3416

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 62 31 33 12650

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 28 5 18 5125

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 21 4 4 295

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 7 5 5 171

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 16 5 11 3210

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 40 21 22 8317

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 33 14 14 6128

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 5 7 4 168

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 32 12 16 6023

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 23 5 7 3518

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 12 1 2 1511

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 16 1 4 2114

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 11 6 8 2516

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 25 12 11 4812

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 28 9 10 4715

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 82 24 39 14548

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 81 17 37 13538

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 621 216 294 1131
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Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 3 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

C
h

a
r
i
 
K

e
l
l
y

1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 37 3714

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 107 10731

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 35 3516

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 121 12150

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 52 5225

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 24 245

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 15 151

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 31 3110

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 77 7717

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 55 5528

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 16 168

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 61 6123

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 31 3118

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 14 1411

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 22 2214

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 24 2416

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 49 4912

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 43 4315

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 145 14548

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 125 12538

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 1084 1084
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Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 5 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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a
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Percent 

Turnout

T
h

o
m

a
s
 
J
.
 
B
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r

1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 6 32 3814

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 45 68 11331

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 14 21 3516

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 48 75 12350

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 14 36 5025

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 7 19 265

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 7 10 171

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 13 20 3310

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 35 47 8217

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 22 39 6128

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 8 9 178

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 27 34 6123

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 13 21 3418

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 10 6 1611

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 7 13 2014

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 7 18 2516

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 19 29 4812

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 24 23 4715

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 48 97 14548

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 42 88 13038

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 416 705 1121
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Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 6 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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o

t
a
l
s

Registered 
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Percent 

Turnout

G
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1 5 30 49 1620 3.02% 40 4014

2 38 53 122 3394 3.59% 105 10531

3 3 18 37 1513 2.45% 35 3516

4 34 50 134 2874 4.66% 124 12450

5 14 22 61 1141 5.35% 54 5425

6 4 21 30 702 4.27% 24 245

7 5 13 19 695 2.73% 18 181

8 9 18 37 1433 2.58% 34 3410

9 27 40 84 3007 2.79% 78 7817

10 17 25 70 1932 3.62% 58 5828

11 3 6 17 668 2.54% 16 168

12 15 26 64 2296 2.79% 61 6123

13 3 15 36 1471 2.45% 31 3118

14 4 4 19 643 2.95% 17 1711

15 4 6 24 1035 2.32% 22 2214

16 3 8 27 675 4.00% 23 2316

17 21 22 55 2416 2.28% 50 5012

18 15 25 55 1384 3.97% 44 4415

19 43 78 169 4427 3.82% 145 14548

20 51 61 150 4184 3.59% 136 13638

Totals 318 541 400 1259 37510 1115 1115


